Informe generado el 18 de Mayo de 2024 a las 14:12

1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

22 de Octubre de 2023

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

DOUCARDI
1 DOUGLAS / BACARDI /
2008 / ALAZAN / BWP

GALAXIE DU ROZEL

MYLORD CARTHAGO /
QUINTE DU ROZEL X
LE TOT DE SEMILLY /
2016 / ALAZAN / SF

SIEMPRE CC
MAESTRO / WOTJOKI X
DARCO / 2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

CACHITO EDA Z
CLASSICAL EDA /
4 COME GIRL HSF Z X
CORIANO Z /2018 /
GRIS / ZANG

SAURON
SCENDIX / AMANDA X
ACORD I /2016 /
ALAZAN / CDE

MILAN 22,82%
PIRON / ZARIA 45,64%
X QUATAR DE PLAPE /
2013 / CASTANA / AA.

EDRA DEL MASET

EILAN DEL MASET /

7 IDRA DEL MASET X
INDRET DEL MASET /
2015 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

148242

144168

136448

149460

155324

127036

142295

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

RESTREPO GOMEZ,
Alejandro
ALEJANDRO RESTREPO
/JAN SIPS

249512

SANZ URMENETA,
Aurora
AURORA SANZ
URMENETA / BLIN
LEBRETON

16211

VAZQUEZ RUS,
Lucia
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

163284

BELSOEUR, Laury
Emma
BELSOEUR / NONE

256576

SANCHEZ-
PEDRENO JIMENEZ,
Antonio
S.A.T. Ne5790 EL
TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

DEL OLMO Y
ABEDUL, Ainara
Maider
DANIEL DEL OLMO
GARCIA / MINISTERIO
DE DEFENSA

121525

60159

COLLADO
RODRIGO, Sergio
SERGIO COLLADO
RODRIGO / DEL MASET

210036

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

UROGALLO
MYKERINOS / LINGERE
X POT D'OR /2018 /
CASTANO / CDE

GREGORIO DU
TERROIR
IOLISCO DE QUINHON
/ THAIS DU TERROIR /
2016 / ALAZAN / SF

YGUAZU DE OLID

CON AIR / QUINCHERTA

OLID X QUINAR /2016
/ CASTANO / CDE

ZEUS DEL POMAR
KANNAN / OLGA X
ANIMO / 2015/
CASTANO / CDE

RADA DE QUIJAS
ORLANDO /
LANDMAEDEL X
LANDFRIESE Il / 2016 /
TORDA / CDE

JINESSE YAR
EL SALVADOR /
ZINESSE X ZENTO /
2014 / CASTANO /
KWPN

AKIL
LODZ / NONE / 2015 /
CASTANO / CDE

EXOTIC STAR
TSUNAMI DE HUS /
PHYLINE STAR X
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
2014 / CASTANA / SF

TIPAZO CC
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2015 /
ALAZAN / CDE

DE LUCIA DEL SOL

LINTON / TRAVITA DEL

SOL X CALATO / 2014
/ CASTANA / CDE

LABRADOR JR
IDEAL DE PRISSEY /
LANARCOS X NARCOS
I1/2014 / ALAZANA /
CDE

L.A.C.

154924

157252

150361

149633

150085

163224

138499

163163

141213

128244

134250

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

AZNARTE LOZANO,
Javier
JAVIER AZNARTE
LOZANO / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

CONDE REAL DE
ASUA, lvan
TAMARA CARRENO
MORILLA / NONE

REH ARANGO,
Regina
FRANCISCO DE ASIS
ARANGO LASAOSA /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

GONZALEZ
CANOYRA, Laura
ANGELA CANOYRA /

Y.EL POMAR

AZORIN DE LAS
HERAS, Silvia
COVADONGA DE LAS
HERAS MURIEL / Y.LAS
CABEZUELAS

FERNANDEZ SAEZ,
Chantal
ROMINA SAEZ CLAPES
/ NONE

VELEZ DELGADO,
Andrés
ANDRES FELIPE VELEZ
DELGADO / VEM SPOT
HORSES

PASCUAL BUFI,
Lucia
MARIA BUFI RAMON /
YVES LE TOUSEY

URRUTIA
COBALEDA,
Fernando
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

VICENTE MARCO,
Hugo
MARIA MARCO
MARTINEZ-GINAGA /
Y.HARAS DEL SOL

LUMBRERAS
FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOBA, Javier
RASO DE LOS
MORALES, S.L. / Y.JUAN
RIVA FRANCOS

L.D.N.

16870

14077

68167

146847

113122

276646

20144

352006

16263

165391

329968

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ULAMINE DU
VALON
LIMBO / ALUMINE DU
VALON X ORGUEIL DU
DONJON / 2008 /
ALAZAN / SF

EUROPA
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
CASTANO / NONE

ILANG DE
KREISKER
WINDOWS VH
COSTERSVELD;
CORNET OBOLENSKY /
RAYBANE DE KREISKER
X CORRADO | /2018 /
BAYO / SF

RIO DE LA CRUZ
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

CHAPO
CALIDOS’S SON /
CENTO / 2018/
CASTANO / OLDBG

VOYOU DU
TULIPIER
NINIO DE ROX /
MAMZEL DU GRIPPOIS
X ROSIRE /2009 /
CASTANA / SF

MISTER DIGGER DE
SAUCO
NONE / LORENA X
EMILION /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

KASH AND GO JH
CASH AND CARRY /
RADERMIE X ANIMO /
2015 / CASTANO /
KWPN

EQUINOX DES
PEUPLIERS
QLASSIC BOIS
MARGOT / VOIS

LASTAR DE BUISSY X
CLINTON /2014 / BAYO
/ SF

DIAMANT DU
MASCARET
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
QUEENS DE LA FOLIE X
IOLISCO DE QUINHON
/2013 / BAYO / SF

L.A.C.

134243

147659

156195

156870

156747

134325

122873

151171

149740

136763

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE LAZARO
BOLINCHES,
Carlota
CARLOTA DE LAZARO
BOLINCHES / JEAN-
PIERRE HERPIN

MIGUEL MARTIN,
Paula
CONCEPCION PILAR
MARTIN PASTRANA /
NONE

LE GAL PEREZ,
Oscar
OSCAR LE GAL PEREZ
/ NONE

SANTOALLA
BLANCO, Noel
MARIA TERESA
JIMENEZ HORWITZ /
NONE

RUIZ DE EGUILAZ
DE LEON, Jorge
Y.VALBANERA SL /

NONE

DE CARVAJAL
FERNANDEZ,
Agueda
AGUEDA DE CARVAJAL
FERNANDEZ / NONE

ROBLEDANO SANZ,
Paula
AURORA SANZ
URMENETA / LOMAS
DE FUENSAUCO

PFRETZSCHNER
JOVER, Jaime
DUBAWI SL / NONE

ROBLEDANO SANZ,
Amalia
AURORA SANZ
URMENETA / NONE

RESTREPO GOMEZ,
Alejandro
ALBERTO GALVEZ
VILLARRUBIA / YVES
BBOUTORLINSKY

L.D.N.

51382

221082

50057

194719

17333

32152

60219

101189

126281

249512

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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